

City of Oakland

Legislation Details (With Text)

| File #: | 09-1 | 434-5 | Version: | 1 | Name: | | | |
|----------------|--|-----------|-------------------------------------|------|---------------|---|--------|--|
| Туре: | City | Resolutio | n | | Status: | Passed | | |
| File created: | 6/30 | 6/30/2010 | | | In control: | Concurrent Meeting of the Oakland Redevelopmer Agency / City Council | | |
| On agenda: | | | | | Final action: | 7/20/2010 | | |
| Title: | 6) A Resolution Authorizing The City Administrator, On Behalf Of The City Of Oakland, To Execute A Professional Services Agreement With Sally Chu Head Start Family Child Care Services In An Amount Not To Exceed \$70,950; And Contingent Upon Receipt Of Head Start Funding, To Execute A One - Year Extension For An Additional Amount Not To Exceed \$70,950, For A Two-Year Total Not T Exceed \$141,900 | | | | | | | |
| Sponsors: | | | | | | | | |
| Indexes: | | | | | | | | |
| Code sections: | | | | | | | | |
| Attachments: | 1. 82923 CMS.pdf | | | | | | | |
| Date | Ver. | Action By | / | | Ac | tion | Result | |
| 7/20/2010 | 1 | | ent Meeting I Redevelop uncil | | | lopted | Pass | |
| 7/13/2010 | 1 | *Life En | richment Co | mmit | | pproved the Recommendation of Staff, nd Forward | | |

6) A Resolution Authorizing The City Administrator, On Behalf Of The City Of Oakland, To Execute A Professional Services Agreement With Sally Chu Head Start Family Child Care Services In An Amount Not To Exceed \$70,950; And Contingent Upon Receipt Of Head Start Funding, To Execute A One - Year Extension For An Additional Amount Not To Exceed \$70,950, For A Two-Year Total Not To Exceed \$141,900